COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

| File Reference | LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER | | TA.637 |
|----------------------------------|---|--|--------------------------------|
| I. LOCATION | 18 Mill Road, Saggart, Co. Dublin S | | |
| 2. PROPOSAL | Bungalow | | |
| 3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION | TYPE Date Received P. 3.4.80 | Date Furth (a) Requested 1. <u>21st May 1980</u> 2. | er Particulars (b) Received |
| 4. SUBMITTED BY | Name Mr. S. O'Neill, Address 18 Mill Road, Saggart, Co. Dublin | | |
| 5. APPLICANT | Name Mr. S. O'Neil Address | 11, | |
| 6. DECISION | O.C.M. No. Notified Date Effect | | |
| 7. GRANT | O.C.M. No. Notified Date Effect | | |
| 8. APPEAL | Notified Type | Decision Effect | |
| 9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3) | Date of application | Decision Effect | |
| 10. COMPENSATION | Ref. in Compensation Register | | |
| II. ENFORCEMENT | Ref. in Enforcement Register | | |
| 12. PURCHASE NOTICE | | | |
| 13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT | | | |
| 14. | | | |
| 15. | | , | |
| 16. | • | | |
| Prepared by Checked by | | te | - |
| Grid Ref. | O.S. Sheet Co. Accts. Rec | ceipt No | |

PA/804/80.

Mrs. S. O'Neill, 18 Mail Road, saggart, Co. Dublin.

TA637

21st. May. 1980.

re/ Proposed bungalow at 18 Mill Road, Saggart, Co. Dublin for Mr S. O'Neill.

Dear Sir.

Received a second s

With reference to your planning application received here on 3rd April. 1980 in connection with the above I wish to inform you that beforetthe application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976 the following additional information must be submitted in quadruplicate :-

I. Site layout map (scale I:500) outlining the boundaries of the site in red.

2. Block Plan showing the proposed structure in relation to adjoining buildings. Proposed and relation to wijohning be shown on this drawing.

N.B. The applicant should mark his reply "Additional

